
Indore - Nagda Passenger (UnReserved)/59388 - Pass - WR 
INDB/Indore Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction 

4h 55m - 135 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 08:00 3 1 0 17 550 WR
2 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 08:12 08:13 1m 0 1 3 55 542 WR
3 MGG Mangliyagaon 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 14 91 535 WR
4 BLAX Barlai 08:33 08:34 1m 0 1 25 43 518 WR
5 DWX Dewas Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 2 1 39 72 537 WR
6 NRGR Naranjipur 09:03 09:04 1m 1 1 48 48 537 WR
7 UDM Undasa Madhopur 09:11 09:12 1m 1 1 54 64 531 WR
8 KDHA Karchha 09:19 09:20 1m 1 1 62 49 514 WR
9 VRG Vikram Nagar 09:35 09:36 1m 1 1 74 8 503 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 10:20 11:25 65m 3,4 1 79 42 492 WR
11 NKI Naikheri 11:41 11:42 1m 0 1 91 36 505 WR
12 ASL Aslaoda 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 99 58 490 WR
13 PSO Palsora Makrawan 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 108 65 500 WR
14 UNL Unhel 12:15 12:16 1m 0 1 116 53 484 WR
15 PPG Piploda Bagla 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 123 53 475 WR
16 BTSD Bhatisuda 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 129 16 481 WR
17 NAD Nagda Junction 12:55 0 1 135 - 469 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (06:29)

Jun 30 2024 (06:29)

1

1


